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TROFEO FIESTAS DE MAYO 2024
Es Raspallar - Eivissa, 27 - 28/4/2024

Prueba 11 Fem., 400m Libre Abs.
27/04/2024 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. AMOR BAUZA Elena 09 C.N.Llucmajor 4:39.97 583
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:42.31 34.98 250m: 2:53.02 35.33 350m: 4:04.89 36.18

100m: 1:07.33 34.63 200m: 2:17.69 35.38 300m: 3:28.71 35.69 400m: 4:39.97 35.08

2. FERRER CARASA Ania 10 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 4:43.50 561
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:43.75 35.94 250m: 2:55.61 35.99 350m: 4:08.20 36.01

100m: 1:07.81 35.10 200m: 2:19.62 35.87 300m: 3:32.19 36.58 400m: 4:43.50 35.30

3. RODRÍGUEZ SANTAULARIA Jéssica 06 C.N. Barcelona 4:47.66 537
50m: 33.32 33.32 150m: 1:44.67 36.24 250m: 2:57.48 36.58 350m: 4:11.38 36.92

100m: 1:08.43 35.11 200m: 2:20.90 36.23 300m: 3:34.46 36.98 400m: 4:47.66 36.28

4. BURGUERA VALENS Maria Antonia 12 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 4:47.76 537
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:45.30 36.54 250m: 2:58.52 36.44 350m: 4:12.72 37.26

100m: 1:08.76 36.14 200m: 2:22.08 36.78 300m: 3:35.46 36.94 400m: 4:47.76 35.04

5. ROIG MORENO Laia 11 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 4:51.70 515
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:46.37 37.16 250m: 3:00.76 36.90 350m: 4:15.24 37.09

100m: 1:09.21 36.52 200m: 2:23.86 37.49 300m: 3:38.15 37.39 400m: 4:51.70 36.46

6. TORVISO QUIROZ Patricia 07 C.N. Inca 4:56.30 492
50m: 33.02 33.02 150m: 1:45.73 36.67 250m: 3:01.43 38.07 350m: 4:18.93 38.87

100m: 1:09.06 36.04 200m: 2:23.36 37.63 300m: 3:40.06 38.63 400m: 4:56.30 37.37

7. MORAGUES CARDELL Aina 11 C.N.Llucmajor 4:56.45 491
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:50.14 38.69 250m: 3:05.11 36.74 350m: 4:19.63 37.13

100m: 1:11.45 37.95 200m: 2:28.37 38.23 300m: 3:42.50 37.39 400m: 4:56.45 36.82

8. LEGEY SOLER Ariadna 09 C.N. Calvia 4:57.11 488
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:44.31 36.38 250m: 2:59.97 38.17 350m: 4:18.15 39.56

100m: 1:07.93 35.27 200m: 2:21.80 37.49 300m: 3:38.59 38.62 400m: 4:57.11 38.96

9. ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ Yara 06 C.N. Eivissa 5:03.45 458
50m: 33.48 33.48 150m: 1:49.11 38.51 250m: 3:07.50 39.20 350m: 4:25.45 39.01

100m: 1:10.60 37.12 200m: 2:28.30 39.19 300m: 3:46.44 38.94 400m: 5:03.45 38.00

10. ARTEAGA CABALLERO Paula 10 C.N. Eivissa 5:06.09 446
50m: 34.57 34.57 150m: 1:52.73 39.90 250m: 3:10.74 39.24 350m: 4:28.41 38.12

100m: 1:12.83 38.26 200m: 2:31.50 38.77 300m: 3:50.29 39.55 400m: 5:06.09 37.68

11. PUBILL FARRAS Nuria 09 C.N. Barcelona 5:08.32 436
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:51.98 39.18 250m: 3:11.81 40.00 350m: 4:30.85 39.42

100m: 1:12.80 38.60 200m: 2:31.81 39.83 300m: 3:51.43 39.62 400m: 5:08.32 37.47

12. AGATIELLO ALSINA Mariona 12 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 5:17.66 399
50m: 35.04 35.04 150m: 1:54.83 40.37 250m: 3:17.11 41.18 350m: 4:38.43 40.57

100m: 1:14.46 39.42 200m: 2:35.93 41.10 300m: 3:57.86 40.75 400m: 5:17.66 39.23

13. LUCHINA Alina 12 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 5:32.46 348
50m: 36.24 36.24 150m: 2:01.10 43.03 250m: 3:28.63 43.74 350m: 4:53.75 41.20

100m: 1:18.07 41.83 200m: 2:44.89 43.79 300m: 4:12.55 43.92 400m: 5:32.46 38.71

14. CHAMIZO JÍMENEZ Carla 12 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 5:32.72 347
50m: 35.18 35.18 150m: 1:56.46 41.26 250m: 3:24.07 44.65 350m: 4:52.18 45.42

100m: 1:15.20 40.02 200m: 2:39.42 42.96 300m: 4:06.76 42.69 400m: 5:32.72 40.54
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TROFEO FIESTAS DE MAYO 2024
Es Raspallar - Eivissa, 27 - 28/4/2024

Prueba 11, Fem., 400m Libre, Abs.

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

15. SANCHEZ RUBIO Ana 12 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 5:33.31 345
50m: 37.84 37.84 150m: 2:01.46 42.29 250m: 3:27.64 43.24 350m: 4:54.51 43.87

100m: 1:19.17 41.33 200m: 2:44.40 42.94 300m: 4:10.64 43.00 400m: 5:33.31 38.80

16. NAVARRO ROMERO Sara 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 5:38.75 329
50m: 38.93 38.93 150m: 2:04.69 43.08 250m: 3:31.25 43.59 350m: 4:59.25 44.03

100m: 1:21.61 42.68 200m: 2:47.66 42.97 300m: 4:15.22 43.97 400m: 5:38.75 39.50

17. CABRERA VILLAGRAN Melanie Julieta11 C.N. Eivissa 5:40.96 322
50m: 38.32 38.32 150m: 2:05.76 44.33 250m: 3:33.02 44.76 350m: 5:01.11 44.29

100m: 1:21.43 43.11 200m: 2:48.26 42.50 300m: 4:16.82 43.80 400m: 5:40.96 39.85

18. ZELENKEVICH Aleksandra 12 C.N. Calvia 5:41.04 322
50m: 38.29 38.29 150m: 2:04.59 43.56 250m: 3:30.93 43.54 350m: 5:00.16 45.17

100m: 1:21.03 42.74 200m: 2:47.39 42.80 300m: 4:14.99 44.06 400m: 5:41.04 40.88


